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College of Menominee Nation

N 172 State HWY 47/55, PO BOX 1179
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Phone: 715-799-6226, Ext. 3207

Fax: 715-799-1336
mhawpetoss@menominee.edu

Aleena Hernandez, MPH
Red Star Innovations, LLC
P.O. Box 86645

Tucson, AZ 85754
Phone: 520-407-6307
aleenamh@redstarl.org

Brian Holland

Senior Research Associate

JBS International

5515 Security Lane, Suite 800
North Bethesda, MD 20852
Phone: 240-645-4903
bholland@jbsinternational.com
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Marcie Kemnitz

Dean of Health Occupations
Central Community College

550 S. Technical Blvd., PO Box 1024
Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: 402-461-2463, Ext. 2463
Fax: 402-461-2454
mkemnitz@cccneb.edu
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Brian King

Consultant

JBS International
2506 Lily Drive
Bozeman, MT 59718
Phone: 406-580-7950
bkmtmail@gmail.com
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Fax: 520-206-4944
shani.stewart@pima.edu

Jan Strand

Director of WorkFirst & BFET Programs
Edmonds Community College

20000 68th Ave West

Lynnwood, WA 98036

Phone: 425-640-1008

Fax: 425-640-1496
jstrand@email.edcc.edu

Kim Stupica-Dobbs

Program Specialist

Office of Family Assistance
Aerospace Building, 5th Floor East
370 L'Enfant Promenade, SW
Washington, DC 20447

Phone: 202-401-5318
kim.stupica-dobbs@acf.hhs.gov

Donald Sykes
CEO

Milwaukee Area Workforce Investment Board

2338 North 27th Street
Milwaukee, WI 53212

Phone: 414- 270-1700

Fax: 414 225-2372
donald.sykes@milwaukeewib.org

Susan Symons

Registered Apprenticeship

State of Kansas Department of Commerce
1000 S.W. Jackson Street

Topeka, KS 66612

Phone: 785-213-8544
ssymons@kansascommerce.com



Terry Tatsey

USDA/Voc-Ed Director
Blackfeet Community College
PO Box 819

Browning, MT 59417

Phone: 406-338-7755, Ext. 2760
Fax: 406-338-3272
ttatsey@bfcc.org

Trinidad Tellez
Director

Office of Minority Health & Refugee Affairs

97 Pleasant Steet

Concord, NH 03301

Phone: 603-271-8459

Fax: 603-271-0824
trinidad.tellez@dhhs.state.nh.us

Susan Thomas

Industry Partnership Director

District 1199C Training & Upgrading Fund
100 S. Broad Street, 10th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19110

Phone: 215-568-2220, Ext. 5102

Fax: 215-563-4683
sthomas@1199ctraining.org

Charles Thompson

CATCH Program Manager
Everett Community College
Box 44-Health Sciences
2000 Tower ST

Everett, WA 98201

Phone: 425-259-8763

Fax: 425-388-9135
cthompson@everettcc.edu

Stacia Thompson

Project Director

Gateway Technical College
3520 30th Avenue
Kenosha, WI 53144
Phone: 262-564-3076

Fax: 262-564-2299
thompsons@gtc.edu
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Sarah Ting

Research Assistant

The Urban Institute
2100 M Street, NW
Washington, DC 20037
Phone: 202-261-5370
sting@urban.org

Kisha Toppin

Program Specialist

Performance Excellence Partners
P.O.Box 124

Upper Marlboro, MD 20773
Phone: 301-651-7962
ktoppin@pep8a.com

Kenneth Tota

Deputy Director

HHS/ACF/ORR

370 L'Enfant Promenade, SW, Suite 8W
Washington, DC 20447

Phone: 202-401-4858

Fax: 202-401-0981

Ktota@acf.hhs.gov

Deb Trossen

Project Coordinator/CNA Faculty
College of Menominee Nation

N 172 State HWY 47/55, PO BOX 1179
Keshena, Wl 54135

Phone: 715-799-6229, Ext. 3252

Fax: 715-799-1336
dtrossen@menominee.edu

John Trutko, M.A.

President

Capital Research Corporation, Inc.
1910 N. Stafford Street

Arlington, VA 22207

Phone: 703-522-0885
jtrutko@aol.com

Katherine Vastine

WATCH Project Manager

Central Susquehanna Intermediate Unit
PO Box 213

Lewisburg, PA 17837

Phone: 570-523-1155, Ext. 2325

Fax: 570-524-7164

kvastine@csiu.org



Kelly Verkem

Grant Manager

Northern NJ Health Professions Consortium
Bergen Community College

400 Paramus Rd.

Paramus, NJ 07652

Phone: 201-301-1266
kverkem@bergen.edu

Melvia Wallace, Ed.D.

Executive Director

The Family Health and Education Institute, Inc.
7404 Executive Place, Suite 225B

Seabrook, MD 20706

Phone: 301-860-0693

Fax: 301-860-0222

mwallace@fhei.org

Stefanie Whorton

AFI Resource Coordinator
Office of Family Assistance
370 L'Enfant Promenade, SW
Washington, DC 20447
Phone: 202-401-5295
stefanie.whorton@acf.hhs.gov

Lisa Wilke

Allied Health Department Head
AVTEC

1251 Muldoon Road, Suite 103
Anchorage, AK 99504

Phone: 907-334-2231
lisa.wilke@avtec.edu

Lola Wippert

Grants Manager

Blackfeet Community College
PO Box 819

Browning, MT 59417

Phone: 406-338-7755, Ext. 2305
Fax: 406-338-3272
lola@bfcc.org
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Violet Woo, MS, MPH
Chief, Diversity Branch

Div.of Public Health & Interdisciplinary Education

Bureau of Health Professions
Health Resources & Serv. Admin.
5600 Fishers Lane, Room 9-36
Rockville, MD 20857

Phone: 301-443-8032

Fax: 301-443-0162
vwoo@hrsa.gov

Tawana Woods

21st Century Healthcare Manager
Full Employment Council

1740 Paseo Blvd.

Kansas City, MO 64108

Phone: 816-691-2281
twoods@feckc.org

Carol Wren

Director

Cook Inlet Tribal Council, Inc.
3600 San Jeronimo Drive
Anchorage, AK 99508
Phone: 907-793-3301

Fax: 907-793-3399
cwren@citci.org

Elizabeth YellowBird
RAIN Next Steps Mentor
RAIN-Next Steps

UND College Of Nursing-Nursing Bldg Rm

430 Oxford St Stop 9025

Grand Forks, ND 58202

Phone: 701-777-4530

Fax: 701-777-4558
elizabeth.yellowbird@email.und.edu

Michael Yudt

Director of Program Support Services
National Fatherhood Initiative

20410 Observation Drive., Suite 107
Germantown, MD 20876

Phone: 301-948-0599

Fax: 301-948-4325
myudt@fatherhood.org



Paul Zaremba

Senior Program Manager

Southland Health Care Forum, Inc

30 East 15th Street, Suite 405
Chicago Heights, IL 60411

Phone: 708-756-1000, Ext. 3436

Fax: 708-756-9986
paul.zaremba@franciscanalliance.org
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